TOP OF THE GULF - Kiteboarding Thailand Championships

Rank
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Sail NO. Crewname

27
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65

10

28
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13

Sattahip, Chonburi

Results as of 16:39 on April 29, 2018

Men TT:R Slalom

Gender
Narapichit Pudla Men
Sarun Rupchom Men
Sylvian Seynaeve Men
Joseph Weston Men

Passakorn Phaetraksa Men

Prakasit Hongpradab  Men

Teera Sudpumkaew Men

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
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Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
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